• Dimmable:
• Input Voltage:
• Max Power:
• Warranty:
Technical Diagrams
Quick Spec.
Te l :  4 2 5 . 5 8 2 . 7 5 3 3 w w w. S o l i d A p o l l o. c o m 2 1 2 5  1 9 6 t h  S T  S W  S u i t e  1 1 2  Ly n n w o o d  WA  9 8 0 3 6 Pg.  1  o f  1
No
100-240 VAC
60W
3 Years
• Weight:
• Dimensions:
• IP Rating:
• Product Color:
• Working Temp:
• Certifications:
0.9 lb
6.4" X 1.7" X 1.3"
IP67
White
-4 - 185F
CE, RU, Class II
HARD WIRED LED POWER SUPPLY 24V-DC-60W
DATA SHEET
Product Description
Solid Apollo’s Hard Wired LED Power Supply is the ideal solution to drive LEDs at a constant voltage of 24 Volts DC at max power
of 60W. Its fully encapsulated IP67 case is designed for indoor or outdoor use without direct sunlight exposure. It's perfect for
moving sign applications, LED Lighting, and all-weather environments.
Thanks to its high-grade durable plastic construction, this power supply is able to stay well within normal operating
temperatures by free air convection. It includes one output and one AC input.
• Constant Voltage Design
• Short circuit and Overload Protection
• Cooling by Free Air Convection
• Low Cost, High Reliability
• 3 Years Warranty
• RU Certified - UL listed components
• Hard Wired Unit
• Class II Power Supply
• Fully Waterproof -  IP67
• 24V DC - 60W Output
SKU: SA-PS-24V-2.5A-60W
CLASS II
Female Barrel to 2 Conductor Connector
SKU: SA-LS-ACC-003
1.3” (32mm)
6.4” (162mm)
LED Output (red/black):
23.5” (597mm)
Power Input (blue/brown):
23.5” (597mm)
1.7” (42mm)
Companion Products
Male Barrel to 2 Conductor Connector
SKU: SA-LS-ACC-004